mercredi 29 juin 2022
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Tirage

HATILO[
LLLISOf
NSSE[UU
GBBEKIT
AGBTBEW
GBNATUZ
ERBAOIR
LIPELES
TVUNEIX
FNOTEUV
NCTTEYO
QDDEITY
RDEDIOR
IDAHNRU
EFEEERT
GNDONEM
NSEAARS
PRAANEM
NGAJPEV
VPGNMAM
NNPCGAV
CNGNPNE
HNNGA

Mot retenu

HOTTA
AILLOLIS
INUSUELS
LIKE
WEB
TANGUEZ
ROBERAIS
EPILLETS
XA

VEUF
00CYTES
QUIET
FROIDE
QUADR/
FRETEE
ODE
SALINS
MAERL
JE
MAMY
AVEU
PECAN
HA

Place

H4
8H
M2
J8
L4
/3
o1
E5
F9
17)/4
56
D1
150
/)
c3
ZH
A
8A
ci3
J2
144
All
2F

Points

24
74
68
33
56
68
83
70
65
78
76
42
70
42
75
26
28
24
78
9
14
30
29

Cumul

24
98
166
199
255
323
406
476
541
579
675
657
687
729
764
790
818
842
860
899
913
943
972




